Remote switching and monitoring
Remote switching and monitoring via SMS, phone or Internet
Remote switching: Switch devices on or off in all GSM networks, world-wide. Each switching is
confirmed via SMS
Remote monitoring: Monitor devices and systems. Alarm notification via SMS in the event of a malfunction
Alarm signalization: Simultaneous alarm signalization to different persons per SMS. Gradual alarm
signalization possible (one person after the other).
Remote query: Query per SMS anytime of the switch status of the relays and the inputs.

Teleswitch
Remote switching and monitoring 04.2007
Ordering information
Internet Butler ic.1 IC1DR6640 405 731 149 Internet Butler ic.1 with web server and own inputs and outputs,
with LAN connection, without modem, REG, 9 modules
IC1DR6640A 405 741 149 as for IC1DR6640, but with analog modem (56 kBit/s) for sending messages
and for Internet access via www.domoport.de
IC1DR6640I 405 751 149 as for IC1DR6640, but with Euro ISDN modem (64 kBit/s) for sending messages
and for Internet access via www.domoport.de
IC1DR6640G 405 761 149 as for IC1DR6640, but with GSM/GPRS dual-band modem for sending messages
and for Internet access via www.domoport.de
SMSB48 539 109 120 SMS Switch Butler SMSB48 with 4 outputs and 8 inputs
SMSB26 539 109 160 SMS Switch Butler SMSB26 with 2 outputs and 6 inputs
SMSB26EM80 539 109 170 Extension with 8 additional outputs for SMS Switch Butler SMSB26